Supply list 24-25

Here is a list of what you will need for your 7th grade classes

ELA

e Pens/Pencils
e Post it notes
e Box of tissues

Social Studies

e Pens/pencils
e Colored pencils
e Box of tissues

Science

e 1 Folder
e Pencils

e Box of tissues

Math

3ring binder (1 %2 or 2 inch)
Lined paper

Many pencils

Erasers

Box of tissues

Scientific Calculator (T1-30XS
Multiview)

exas
nstruments

Thank you for your support

Mr. Carter ELA scarter@apw.cnyric.org
Miss Halsey Science [halsey@apw.cnyric.org
Mr. Hogan Social Studies chogan@apw.cnyric.org
Mrs. Pompo ELA & Lit Lab kpompo@apw.cnyric.org
Mrs. Roy Math kroy@apw.cnyric.org
Mrs. Veiga ELA & Math kveiga@apw.cnyric.org



mailto:scarter@apw.cnyric.org
mailto:jhalsey@apw.cnyric.org
mailto:chogan@apw.cnyric.org
mailto:kpompo@apw.cnyric.org
mailto:kroy@apw.cnyric.org
mailto:kveiga@apw.cnyric.org

